Hausius
Blumel
Dohnke
Groth

Sommer-Cup 2024 im m

Zwischenrunde Herren (Open-Bowler)

Vorname Spiel 1 NJEWw Spiel 4 Spiel 5
Andreas 193 203 139 155 125
Lenny 166 127 172 167 200
Stefan 168 143 162 148 149
Hendrik 141 168 164 181 123

149
127
170
158

20.10.2024

Gesamt
964
959
940
935

78
3
27
58



